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The place from Tahlequah offers 67 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $6.7.
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10 Most Popular

CHICKEN BITES

Pizza
SPECIAL PIZZA

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Mains
CHOP BEEF

Vegetarian
GREEN BEANS

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

Extras

HOME STYLE RANCH

Toast

TOAST

Salad

COLE SLAW

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

$12.0

$5.0

$6.5

$3.0

$6.0

$0.5

$1.0

$3.0

$6.5

$2.0

Starters

HOUSE ONION RINGS $2.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian
FRIED OKRA $1.5

Sushi - Bento

COMBO $19.0

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Hot Drinks

TEA $2.5
Quick Bites

SWEET CORN NUGGETS $2.0
Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG $3.3
Entree

HOT LINK $5.5
Party Portions For Take
Out

GRILLED HOT LINK $14.0

Combination Plates

CHILDS PLATE $7.0
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Meat By The Pound

SINGLE RIBS $3.3
Other Items

CATFISH (4) $14.0
By The Pound

GRILLED MILD LINK $14.0
Chicken And Ribs

FULL ORDER RIBS $11.5
Sandwich's

CATFISH (2) $12.0
Salads & Spuds

BAKED POTATO SALAD $3.0
Snacks / Sides

HOUSE FRIED PICKLES $2.0
Desserts

PIECES OF COBBLER $3.0
Bar-B-Q

SLICED BEEF $6.5
Akaushi

TRIP TIP $9.5
Salads And Side Orders
BAG OF CHIPS $1.8

Sides

DOUBLE MEAT $8.0

Family-Size
CHOPPED BEEF $9.5

Sauces

SAUCE

For Your Dining Pleasure
PORK LOIN $6.5

Meat Per Pound

POUND OF RIBS $17.0

Raveables

1/2 ORDER RIBS $9.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
FISH $6.5

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $6.5
CRISPY CHICKEN $6.5

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE
BBQ

Dessert

SLICE OF CAKE $1.8
SLICE OF PIE $3.0
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Main
BBQ BOLOGNA
PULLED PORK

Ingredients Used

FRIED ZUCCHINI
CORN

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE
& MILD LINK

TRIP TRIP

BOLOGNA

Side Dishes

SN, TATER TOTS
! Y
%{ BOWL OF GRAVY
: J/ BBQ BEANS

MUSTARD POTATO SALAD
PICKLES

Popular Iltems

pe CATFISH (3)
MEAT DINNER (2)
7 RIBS (11 02)
SINGLE LINK

ORDER OF CHICKEN BITES
CATFISH (1)

$5.5
$6.5

$2.0
$3.0

$3.3
$5.5
$6.5
$11.0

$1.5
$1.5
$3.0
$3.0

$13.0
$13.5
$15.0
$3.3
$6.0
$3.0

RIBS 8 02)
RIBS(16 O2)
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My Place Bar-B-Que

1403 S. Park Hill Rd. Tahlequah, Opening Hours:

OK 74464, United States Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-01:00
Saturday 11:00-01:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
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